12 notice_e-01
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2011.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

□ Please specify the packaging code. (TB: Taping, NB: Bulk)
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous
 Substances)
Nominal Inductance
[μH]
L Measuring
frequency
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
[Ω] (max.)
Rated current
〔A〕 (max.)
LHLP10□100M RoHS 10
2.52 ±20％
0.038 2.5
LHLP10□150M RoHS 15 0.049 2.2
LHLP10□220M RoHS 22 0.075 1.9

●LHLP12NB
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous
 Substances)
Nominal Inductance
[μH]
L Measuring
frequency
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
[Ω] (max.)
Rated current
〔A〕 (max.)
LHLP12NB150M RoHS 15
2.52 ±20％
0.035 3.3
LHLP12NB220M RoHS 22 0.050 2.7
LHLP12NB330M RoHS 33 0.070 2.4
LHLP12NB470M RoHS 47 0.081 2.1
LHLP12NB680M RoHS 68 0.12 1.7
LHLP12NB101K RoHS 100
0.796
±10％
0.16 1.6
LHLP12NB151K RoHS 150 0.24 1.3
LHLP12NB221K RoHS 220 0.38 0.95
LHLP12NB331K RoHS 330 0.46 0.89
LHLP12NB471K RoHS 470 0.69 0.74
LHLP12NB681K RoHS 680 1.1 0.58
LHLP12NB102K RoHS 1000 0.252 1.8 0.46
●LHL13
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous

●LHLP16NB
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous
 Substances)
Nominal Inductance
[μH]
L Measuring
frequency
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
[Ω] (max.)
Rated current
〔A〕 (max.)
LHLP16NB100M RoHS 10
1kHz
±20％
0.019 5.2
LHLP16NB150M RoHS 15 0.025 5.1
LHLP16NB220M RoHS 22 0.027 4.6
LHLP16NB330M RoHS 33 0.035 4.0
LHLP16NB470K RoHS 47
±10％
0.045 3.4
LHLP16NB680K RoHS 68 0.062 3.1
LHLP16NB101K RoHS 100 0.091 2.3
LHLP16NB151K RoHS 150 0.14 1.9
LHLP16NB221K RoHS 220 0.20 1.5
LHLP16NB331K RoHS 330 0.31 1.3
LHLP16NB471K RoHS 470 0.47 1.0
LHLP16NB681K RoHS 680 0.58 0.98
LHLP16NB102K RoHS 1000 0.94 0.74
11712leaded_i02_e-01
IN
D
U